Breese (Mater Dei)

Sean Kuhl
Brennan Cook
Noah Broeckling
Ryan Voss

Zach Ludwig
Mitchell Mannhard
Jack Henss
Logan Driemeyer
Total

Collinsville
Cole Benson

Cole Buckman
Brandon Campbell
Evan Flowers
Mason Foley
Conner Hartman
Ben Sloan

Jacob Taylor

Total

Edwardsville
James Zugmaier
Thomas Rice
Derrick Newsome
Carter McFarland
Nevin Guetterman
Trevor Fox

Justin Culkin
Steven Leitschuh
Total

Edwardsville (Metro-East Lutheran)

Jakob Fiudo
Steven Norberg
Cody Steele
Joseph Crivello
Christian Severs
Kasondra Maine
Bowler 7

Bowler 8

Total

Freeburg

Cody Vymola
Maxwell Biehl

Alan Banks

Darian Dean
Kamden Casey
Jacob Wood
Jonathan Marquardt
Bowler 8

Total

Highland

Troy (Triad) Regional

Game 1
243
136
134
189
226

928

Game 1

191
266
195
226

164

1042

Game 1
183

205
224
203
204

1019

Game 1
212
127
107
146
114

706

Game 1
225

168
194

228
148

963

Game 1

Game 2
268

168
174
177

167
954

Game 2

173
232
188
213

196

1002

Game 2
172

159
163
171
169

834

Game 2
180
184

149
157
119

789

Game 2
171
131
170
190
180

842

Game 2

Game 3
191

221
227
174

148
961

Game 3

195
200
179
246

195

1015

Game 3
157

150
158
170
137

772

Game 3
120
140
141
151
221

773

Game 3
175

193
210
184
158

920

Game 3

Game 4
180

205
225
203

169
982

Game 4

213
188
224
157

235

1017

Game 4
168
191

179
159
193

890

Game 4

224
149
128
165
143

809

Game 4
202
176
210
235
197

1020

Game 4

Game 5
139

189
289
149

131
897

Game 5

214
229
200
195

170

1008

Game 5
215
167
166
159
216

923

Game 5
125
132
161

180
101

699

Game 5
176
141
193
169
189

868

Game 5

Game 6
181

138
153
253
205

930

Game 6

214
194
192
159

201

960

Game 6
214
246
152

212
168

992

Game 6
146
167
201
138
165

817

Game 6
215

166
205
168
132

886

Game 6

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

1202
136
272

1125

1394
908

615
5652

1200
1309
1178
1196

1161

6044

1109
604
832
883

1131
871

5430

783
974
759
712
1002
363

4593

1164
448
1100
1203
1146
148
290

5499



Hunter Hediger
Logan Oestringer
Cole Korte

Talon Vrell
Jacob Gilomen
Blake Ernst

Quin Bruss

Josh Athmer
Total

Lebanon
Jeremy Johnson
Freddy Kittstein
Tyler Nordmann
Jameson Strozier
Daniel Zeeb
William Foxworthy
Garret Sells
Jarimiah Proctor
Total

Mascoutah
Jason (JD) Sherrin
Bradon West
Baden Solosabal
Trevor Pense
Brett Maciejewski
Mason Hunter
Sean King

Tyler Wagner
Total

O'Fallon
Aiden Keen
Chase Keen
Michael Cottom
Nathan Bassford
Jacob Horton
Connor Lunning
Bowler 7

Bowler 8

Total

Trenton (Wesclin)

Joey Biver
Steven Bridges
Brady Kuhl
Quentin Floyd
Tylor Huegen
Gideon Ashley
Deltin Cinotto
Rodger Wyatt
Total

Troy (Triad)
Jesse Fraley
Brice Riggar
Brock Lynch
Jordan Young

234
149
118
168
299

968

Game 1
225
197
169
179
167

937

Game 1

180
227
202
160

222
991

Game 1
243
236
224
241
226

1170

Game 1
189
171
189

192

112

853

Game 1
185
244
190
218

169
179
224
194
216

982

Game 2
142
237
115
175
196

865

Game 2

186
202
225
238

149
1000

Game 2
172
181
194
210
268

1025

Game 2
183
178
180

138
164

843

Game 2
180
175
202
158

217
216
183
170
200

986

Game 3
169
172
138
207
149

835

Game 3
200
156
259
177
179

971

Game 3
238
205
206
208
199

1056

Game 3
200
193
184

171

148

896

Game 3
199
202
183
217

226
205
169
202
173

975

Game 4
179
144
98
193
177

791

Game 4
224
254
246

222

245
1191

Game 4
187
173
166
212
257

995

Game 4
192
146
182

160
144

824

Game 4
156
234
139
205

159
168
177
185
180

869

Game 5
153
168
149
167
188

825

Game 5
196
190
181

170

180
917

Game 5
176

213
253
177
167

986

Game 5
203
179
215

180

132

909

Game 5
186
158
188
171

196 1201
220 1137
196 1067
180 1099
180 1248
972 5752

Game 6  Total

167 1035
150 1068
140 809
175 1096
181 1058
813 5066

Game 6  Total

Game 6  Total

Game 6  Total

Game 6  Total

620

966
194 1309
208 812
159 1128
146 146
157 157

796
864 5934
182 1198

795
193 1196
201 1325
181 1308
182 349
939 6171
178 1145
169 1036
175 1125
135 976
145 453

392
802 5127
195 1101
194 1207
147 1049
208 1177



Andrew Neumann 147 223 232 191 212 155 1160
Keaton Eilering

Bowler 7

Bowler 8

Total 984 938 1033 925 915 899 5694

Bye Gamel Game2 Game3 Game4 Game5 Game6 Total
Bowler 1

Bowler 2

Bowler 3

Bowler 4

Bowler 5

Bowler 6

Bowler 7

Bowler 8

Total



